Hdd Enclosure HCCB35AT
Hdd Enclosure HCCB35AT
Available in black
Features
Multifunctional External Enclosure Compliant with dual interface USB2.0 & e-S ATA
Suitable for 3.5" either Serial ATA or IDE hard disk drive
One touch data backup function
LCD displays internal operating temperature
Integrated 1 cooling fan
Displays internal operating temperature
Huihong International Limited
Displays internal operating temperature
Overheating alarm exceed setting temperature (60℃+/-5%)
Smart temperature detection to control fan status(stop or run)
Fan start to run when temperature is over 45℃ first time
Not display fan speed when temperature is under 45℃
Display temperature and cooling fan speed when temperature is over 45℃
The fan speed change follow the temperature
Specifications
Model No. HCCB35AT
Interface e-SATA ; USB2.0
Data transfer rate e-SATA to SATA I: 1.5G SATA II:3Gb/s ; USB2.0:480Mb/s
Suitability 3.5" SATA HDD \ 3.5" IDE HDD
Hot Plug Supports Plug-play and Hot-plug
Power Adapter (AC 100~240V, 50~60Hz ; DC 5V/12V)
Material Pain Aluminum
Cooling Fan 1 Front Fan (Great heat Reduction)
OS Compatibility Windows 98se/Me/2000/XP/Vista; MAC
Dimension 227 x 127 x 56 mm (L x W xH)
Pcs/Ctn pcs
N.W./Ctn kgs
G.W./Ctn kgs
Meas/Ctn cbm